

## Nomination Form MFM Rainmaker Award

**Criteria:** The MFM *Rainmaker Award* is given in recognition of a member whose efforts and contributions have helped the Association grow.

**Selection:** The award committee will be appointed by the MFM Board. The committee may, at its discretion, choose more than one winner in any given year.

**Recognition:** The winner(s) will be announced in early February. Winners will be presented a Gold Record Award provided by BMI during the Annual Conference.

**Nomination Deadline: January 15** 

## Nominate a MFM member today!

Nominee's name:			
	First	Middle initial	Last
Title:			
Company:			
Address:			
0'' 0' ' 7'			
City, State Zip:			
Talanhana		Emaile	
Telephone:		Email:	

## Rainmaker Award Nomination Form Page 2 of 2

Tell us why you believe this nominee is deserving of the Please include: efforts that have lead to improved awar new member products, services, benefits; and other par Association expand.	eness of MFM; contributions to ticipation which has helped the
Nominated by:	
Name:	
Title:	
Company:	
Address:	
City, State Zip:	
Telephone: Email:	

Submission: Self-nominations are acceptable. Send forms via fax to 847.716.7004 or via email to <a href="mailto:info@mediafinance.org">info@mediafinance.org</a> (put "Rainmaker Award" in the subject line).